USD/TRY 15.4769  TRY/QAR 0.2352

USD/ZAR 16.1533  ZAR/QAR 0.2253

USD/BRL 5.0602  BRL/QAR 0.7193
Source: Refinitiv Eikon

INTERBANK OFFERING & US SWAP RATES
Duration Overnight 1 Week 1 Month 3 Month 1 Year

LIBOR 0.83 0.08 0.89 1.44 2.65

EURIBOR (0.65) (0.56) (0.55) (0.40) 0.18

QAIBOR  0.45 0.50 1.00 1.15 1.35

SAIBOR 1.63 1.51 1.82 2.62 3.10

EIBOR 0.82 0.89 0.96 1.40 2.62

BMIBOR 1.60 1.78 2.52 2.57 3.54

KIBOR 0.81 1.25 1.56 1.88 2.38
Source: Refinitiv Eikon

US Swap Rates

Source: Refinitiv Eikon

FX Commentary

The USD slipped on Friday as a rally in equities contributed to a risk-on
mood, as investors remained concerned about slowing global growth and
Federal Reserve policy tilting the US into a recession. The US Dollar index
fell 0.3% to 104.56.
The EUR/USD jumped 0.3% to 1.0411, the ECB is widely anticipated to
begin hiking rates in July, the central bank is expected to adopt a less
aggressive pace than the Fed. The GBP/USD went up 0.5% to 1.2261. The
USD/JPY traded up 0.7% at 129.19. The USD/CNY ended flat at 6.7880. The
USD/CAD traded 1.0% lower at 1.2908. The risk-sensitive AUD/USD went
railed 1.2% at 0.6939 as broad investor risk appetite improved while the
NZD/USD strengthen 0.8% at 0.6282.

SOVEREIGN YIELD CURVES & CDS SPREAD
Qatar vs US Treasuries Yields

Source: Refinitiv Eikon, Investing.com

5 Years CDS Spread 6M Change  5 Years CDS Spread 6M Change

US 16.7 3.0  Turkey 696.0 284.3

UK 12.4 1.8  Brazil 240.6 5.7

Germany 13.1 3.9  Egypt 867.3 508.6

France 23.5 3.5  Abu Dhabi 67.2 22.6

Italy 122.1 39.3  Bahrain 302.2 67.4

Greece 153.9 59.2  Dubai 118.8 22.2

Russia 7,297.9 7,197.4  Qatar 67.3 27.6

Japan 20.4 0.7  Saudi Arabia 67.7 20.1
Source: Refinitiv Eikon, worldgovernmentbonds.com

GCC COMPANY RESULTS
Company Name Revenues (mn) YoY (%) QoQ (%) Net Profit (mn) YoY (%) QoQ (%)

First Investment Co 0.7 -8.2 59.9 0.2 4.8 NA

Al Masaken International Real 0.1 83.8 -11.5 0.0 NA NA

Eshraq Investments 11.5 117.1 126.7 14.4 39.9 335.2

Al Manar Financing and Leasing 0.4 -21.6 -48.1 0.3 -42.9 71.4

Aram Group 2.5 -4.0 2.9 -0.6 NA NA

Emaar Development 3568.1 -7.3 -10.8 1050.4 34.5 22.1

Shamal Az-Zour Al-Oula Power 12.7 8.8 0.4 3.5 26.3 6.3

Abu Dhabi Ports Comp 1047.4 15.1 2.0 304.9 41.1 19.3

Fertiglobe 1184.8 118.0 0.1 356.6 318.5 -2.7

Arab Banking Corporation 302.0 53.3 21.3 31.0 3.3 55.0

Kuwait Co for Process Plant Co 5.4 -38.4 -23.4 1.3 -65.0 NA

Kuwait Reinsurance Company 15.9 4.8 -3.1 2.1 12.9 21.6

National International Holding 2.0 99.3 -7.7 0.9 1590.9 29.4

Alliance Insurance 49.1 -5.5 1.8 8.5 -18.6 -43.5

KAMCO Investment Co  7.1 59.1 -4.0 3.6 132.7 70.8
Source: Refinitiv Eikon; Note: All figures are in local currency

2.85% 2.91% 2.94% 2.98% 2.83%

0.25%

0.89%
1.25%

1.58% 2.01%

0.0%

2.0%

4.0%

2 Yrs 5 Yrs 7 Yrs 10 Yrs 30 Yrs
Current Last Year

2.75%
3.28% 3.43% 3.77%

4.62%

2.58% 2.77% 2.86% 2.90% 3.07%

0.0%

2.0%

4.0%

6.0%

2 Yrs 3 Yrs 5 Yrs 10 Yrs 30 Yrs
Qatar US

4

   May 16, 2022

QSE MAIN FINANCIAL INDICATORS (as on 21th March 2022)

Company
Dividend Yield

(%)
P/B Ratio

(x)
P/E Ratio

(x)
EPS

(QR)
BV/Share

(QR)
Stock Price

(QR) Company

QNB 2.4 2.6 15.8 1.4 8.5 22.6 QNB
Qatar Islamic Bank 2.5 2.6 15.2 1.5 8.8 22.9  ف  الم
Comm. Bank of Qatar 2.2 1.6 12.7 0.6 4.5 7.3  التجاري
Doha Bank 2.8 0.8 11.9 0.2 3.3 2.7 بنك الدوحة
Ahli Bank 3.7 1.5 14.0 0.3 2.6 3.9  الاه
Intl. Islamic Bank 3.1 1.8 15.7 0.7 5.7 10.4  الدو
Rayan NA NA NA NA NA 5.1  ان  ال
Qatar First Bank (QFC) 0.0 1.8 10.5 0.1 0.8 1.5  الأولQFC
National Leasing 0.0 0.7 (M) (س) (M) (س) الاجارة  0.9 1.4